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Session 4 A - Preliminaries
SAT 26 AUG 2017  19:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

60 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) GONZALEZ Franklin VEN
CAPPAI Manuel ITA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

61 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) BABA Ryusei JPN
BISHT Kavinder IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK Slawomir ARG
ALG
GER
KOR
RUS

VILARINO Manuel
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
KUSSMAUL Holger
CHO Jung Sook
KRUTASOV Sergey

27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

62 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) GARSIDE Harry AUS
TONAKANYAN Karen ARM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KAVASJI Farhad TTO
ITA
KAZ
FIJ
LAT

BECKLES James
VADILONGA Luca
SUIYENISH Yermek
WHIPPY Seru
HANEVICS Leonids

27:29
29:27
30:26
27:29
28:28 *

RED
BLUE

63 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) ISHCHENKO Pavel ISR
SHAN Jun CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel IND
KOR
ALG
IRL
ROU

KAVASJI Farhad
CHO Jung Sook
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
McGARRIGLE Ben
COBZAC Ramona

30:26
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

64 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) COLIN Jean MRI
CABRERA Luis VEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika ENG
FIJ
POL
KAZ
ALG

FINCH Alvin
WHIPPY Seru
MILCZAREK Slawomir
SUIYENISH Yermek
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

27:29
25:30
26:30
26:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

65 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BELOUS Vasilii MDA
Manoj Kumar IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James ALG
RUS
KAZ
LAT
KOR

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
KRUTASOV Sergey
SUIYENISH Yermek
HANEVICS Leonids
CHO Jung Sook

29:27
29:27
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

66 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KIWIOR Damian POL
BYAMBA Tuvshinbat MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali FIJ
GER
KOR
IND
ITA

WHIPPY Seru
KUSSMAUL Holger
CHO Jung Sook
KAVASJI Farhad
VADILONGA Luca

27:30
26:30
25:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

67 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) LEE Seunghyeon KOR
SOLANO SANTOS Juan DOM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona IRL
LAT
KAZ
IND
ARG

McGARRIGLE Ben
HANEVICS Leonids
SUIYENISH Yermek
KAVASJI Farhad
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

68 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) KIZIRIA Iago GEO
LAZZERINI Sean SCO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook IND
FIJ
TTO
LAT
KAZ

KAVASJI Farhad
WHIPPY Seru
BECKLES James
HANEVICS Leonids
SUIYENISH Yermek

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

69 Preliminaries Men's Light Heavy (81kg) KAONGA Mbachi ZAM
MANFREDONIA Valentino ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek ALG
POL
IND
HUN
ARG

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
MILCZAREK Slawomir
KAVASJI Farhad
SZUCS Veronika
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

70 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) GARDINER Dean IRL
KIM Do Hyeon KOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru RUS
GER
TTO
IND
KAZ

KRUTASOV Sergey
KUSSMAUL Holger
BECKLES James
KAVASJI Farhad
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

71 Preliminaries Men's Super Heavy (+91kg) REZK Uosry EGY
GOODALL Joseph AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids ITA
KOR
ALG
ARG
ENG

VADILONGA Luca
CHO Jung Sook
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VILARINO Manuel
FINCH Alvin

27:30
27:30
25:30
25:30
27:30

Legend:
* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points
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